Deelnemers Gruno/sel NK allround

Gewest Friesland

1 Wesly Dijs 10156183

2 Tom Kant 10158093

3 Marwin Talsma 10164597
Reserves Gewest Friesland

R1 Sjoerd Kleinhuis 10165640

Gewest Groningen

1 Marcel Bosker 10162594

2 Lex Dijkstra 10159762

3 Pieter van Velde 10154646
Gewest Overijssel

1 Thomas Geerdinck 10159532

2 Kars Jansman 10159423

3 Leon van Alstede 10155043
Gewest Noord-Holland/Utrecht

1 Evert Hoolwerf 10155123

2 Simon Schouten 10164653

3 Willem Hoolwerf 10155122

Reserves Gewest Noord-Holland/Utrecht

R1 Jeroen Janissen 10158153
R2 Bart Vreugdenhil 10165402
R3 Joep Kalverdijk 10158189
Gewest Zuid-Holland
1 Remco Schouten 10156771
2 Kees Heemskerk 10157088
3 Sjors van der Meer 10159816
Gewest Brabant-Limburg-Zeeland
1 Feiko Bierman 10157554
2 Elmar Visser 10163437
3 Jelrey Doornbusch 10162416

Reserves Gewest Brabant-Limburg-Zeeland
R1 Casper Martens 10157211

SARA
1 Patrick
2 Jorrit
3 Arjan
4 Jos
5 Renz
6 Jeroen
7 Peter
8 Maico
9 Joes
10 Bart
11 Thom
12 Joep
13 Jeffrey
14 Victor

Reserves SARA

R1 Gerwin

R2 Mats

R3 Olof

R4 Jan

R5 Mark

R6 Jurjen

R7 Ronald

R8 Luc

RO Jeffrey
R10 André
R11 Tiemen
R12 Casper
R13 Joeri
R14 Peter
R15 Jurian
R16 Maarten

Roest
Bergsma
Stroellnga
de Vos
Rolleveel
Janissen
Groen
Voets
Klijnsoon
Vreugdenhil
van Beek
Kalverdijk
Kors
Ramler

Colje
Stoltenborg
Gerritsen
Hamers
Ooijevaar
Westenberg
Ligtenberg
Heine

van Norden
Los

van der Kolk
Martens
Groot

van de Pol
de Graaff
van Oosterhout

10156766
10154313
10154276
10157357
10156889
10158153
10164074
10156267
10159758
10165402
10156899
10158189
10165385
10155941

10155493
10156962
10156514
10158848
10158643
10156269
10156929
10155689
10156510
10156002
10161168
10157211
10155433
10156300
10157420
10166002



